

## Carrier Load Tender

**RT&T Reference** #: RT990450 (RBOL) **Tender:** 09/17/2024 09:25 **Pickup Appointment** #: Carrier:Brz MC# or SCAC: S86875 Ph: 7083035150 Fax: Email:max@rtbrz.com RT&T Reference Number: RT990450

RT& T Load Contact: Kyle Yarnish Ph: 5635597215 Fax: Email: kyle.yarnish@rttlogistics.com

Required Billing Documents:	<ol> <li>Carrier Load Tender (this document)</li> <li>Carrier Invoice</li> <li>Signed BOL</li> <li>Receipts (if applicable)</li> </ol>
Carrier must list	RT&T Reference Number <b>RT990450</b> on all Billing Documents.
Submit Invoices and Required Do	ocuments to MRHINVOICES@ROCKFARM.COM or fax to (888) 549-3029

CARRIER MUST SUBMIT THIS CARRIER LOAD TENDER WITH INVOICE & ALL REQUIRED BILLING DOCUMENTS

# Interested in getting paid next day for only a 2% fee?

Please register and log on to Triumph pay to update your payment term to Quick Pay. This is also how you can view the pay status and remittance information.

Please register and log on to Triumph pay to view the pay status

To set up your account you will need to:

1. Go to <u>secure.triumphpay.com</u> to create your account.

2. Select Redwood Logistics as your broker and confirm the relationship through authentication.

3. Multimodal carriers can Enable QuickPay and set up your payment method. receive a 2% 2-Day QuickPay \*not applicable for SCS carriers\*

> If you are getting portal issue or need assistance, please reach out to TriumphPay CarrierSuccess Team : (469) 312-7222 orbyvisiting<u>Support.Triumphpay.com</u>and filling out an inquiry. You can also download the app by going to triumphpaymobileapp

#### Comments

Contact Information: Kyle Yarnish 5635597215

PLEASE SIGN TENDER AND EMAIL BACK TO: Driver must call 5635597215 for Load info. Billing Address: RT&T Logistics 29858 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673-1298

#### References

Reference Type	Reference
Assigned To	kyle.yarnish
Clients	MRH
BOL	CL696758
Customer Reference	po#12-8908KS

## Equipment

Equipment Description 53ft Dry Van (DV53)

Services

Services Description



RTG is a company of Redwood

# Carrier Load Tender

**RT&T Reference** #: RT990450 (RBOL) **Tender:** 09/17/2024 09:25 **Pickup Appointment** #: Carrier:Brz MC# or SCAC: S86875 Ph: 7083035150 Fax: Email:max@rtbrz.com RT& T Load Contact: Kyle Yarnish Ph: 5635597215 Fax: Email: kyle.yarnish@rttlogistics.com

RT&T Reference Number: RT990450

Hazardo	Descripti	Quantity	Woight	Temp	Dimensions
us	on		Weight	Range	Dimensions
false	Plastic	1.0PLT	43000.0lb		

#### Stop 1 (pickup)

Items

## Target Times: 09/17/2024 07:00 - 09/17/2024 14:00

AZ Plastics, 1232 McKinley Ave, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 Phone: Must pick up Tuesday 9/17/24 as soon as possible

Must call broker once picked up

PO#12-8908KS

#### Stop 2 (drop)

Target Times: 09/18/2024 07:00 - 09/18/2024 15:00 Lane Enterprise, 34 Strohm Road, SHIPPENSBURG, PA 17257 Phone: Must deliver Wednesday 9/18/24

#### Must call broker once delivered

### **Freight Charges**

	Charge D	etails			
Description			Rate	Quantity	Charge
Total Line Haul		1800.0	Flat Rate		\$1800.0
Carrier Signature: By signing, carrier agrees to terms, co	Tender: 09/17/2024 0			Total:	\$1800.0

#### **Special Instructions**

Carrier must report overages, shortages and damaged product immediately! Missed pick and/or delivery window may result in a \$200.00 per day deduction from carrier settlement. To qualify for detention, carrier must arrive ON TIME and call RT&T 1 hour prior to start of detention so that arrangements for detention can be made.

Any delay in loading or unloading, carrier must call RT&T, Mikal, to notify asap: 971-599-2335 DAY OR NIGHT.



# INVOICE

#### BILL TO: RT&T LOGISTICS

,

#### INVOICE DATE: 09/18/2024 INVOICE #: RT990450 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/18/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/17/2024		AZ Plastics, 1232 McKinley Ave, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 - Lane Enterprise, 34 Strohm Road, Shippensburg, PA 17257			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Name Carrier Addre			Phone Date 9/17/2024				ENT IDE 8908KS		ATION NO
City					Γ	FR	EIGHT	BILL PF	RO NO.
State and Zip	D: SAC	,	DUNS						
TO: Lane Enter				TRAILER/CAP	RNUMBE	R	•		
	ane Enterprises, Inc.	5 , 1	DOUTE	and the second second			_		
Address 34 St		с. 1	ROUTE					2.4*	1.14
City Shippenst									
State and Zip			SPECIAL INSTRU	CTIONS				-	and a start of
FROM: AZ Plan	stics, Inc.		Attn: Kim Shoap	Chord					
Shipper Address 1232	McKinley Ave.		LOT # 125383RR						
City Chicago H									
State and zip			2 · ·						
FOR PAYME	ENT SEND BILL TO:		SHIPPER'S INTER	NAL DATA	1.00				
Name AZ Plast			1						
Address 1232			1						
City Chicago He	eights								
State & Zip IL	60411		SID NO.						
Number Shipping Units	*HQ Kinds of Packaging, Description of A	ticles, Special Marks a	and Exceptions	Code	Correction	t to	Rate	1999	Charges
27	Skids Net weight		1.150	438	310				
	See attached List					1	dia series	Total Mile	
						1			
	Trailer# W 9703	8						6.5	
	Seal Number #AMZG41175306	18-24							
	a special second of	185-24 Conny	h						
	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	18524 Com							
	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	18-24 Cump	COD	\$	C.O.D PRED			s	
ТО	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	18-24 Carmy	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of	conditions, if this	PREP	AID		\$ \$	
TO Address	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	18-24 Conny	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of shipment is o be delivered	conditions, if this ad to the consignee		AID ECT		\$ \$	
TO Address City	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	18-24 Emmy	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of	conditions, if this ad to the consignee consignor, the consigno	PREPA COLLE	AID ECT IL	- - - 		
specifically in writin	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	ed to state	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of shipment is o be delivered without recourse on the of shall sign the following s The carrier shall not m shipment without payme lawful charges.	conditions, if this ad to the consignee consignor, the consigne tatement: ake delivery of this	PREPA	AID ECT IL RGES GHT CH	ARGES DUNCE	\$	
FO Address Dity State & zip IOTE - Where the pecifically in writin he agreed or deck	Lot# 125383RR 9-1	ed to state	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of shipment is o be delivere without recourse on the shall sign the following s The carrier shall not m shipment without payme lawful charges.	conditions, if this ad to the consignee consignor, the consigne tatement: ake delivery of this	PREP/ COLLE COLLE CHAF CHAF FREIG ARE I MARI	AID ECT AL RGES GHT CH PREPA KED CC	ID UNLE	\$ 6 ESS	
Address City State & zip NOTE - Where the pecifically in writin the agreed or deck to be not exceeding \$ ECCEIVED, subject to conditions of contents or poration in possess is mutually agreed as to be performed here u erms and conditions if SHIPPER AZ Pla PER	Lot# 125383RR 9-1 Cast is dependent on value, shippers are requir ig the agreed or declared value of the property. ared value of the property is hereby specifically per be classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on of packages unknown), marked consigned and destine sion of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to each carrier of all or any of the said property, over all inder shall be subject to the bill of lading terms and cor- in the goyming classification and the said terms and c	ed to state stated by the shipper the date of the issue of th ad as indicated above whi to its usual place of delive il or any portion of said roo il or any portion of said roo conditions in the governing c conditions are hereby agre CAR PER	COD AMT: Subject to Section 7 of shipment is o be delivered without recourse on the shall sign the following s The carrier shall not m shipment without payme lawful charges. Signature is Bill of Lading, the prope ch said carrier (the word of ery at said destination, if of use to destination and as thassification on the date of need to by the shipper and a RRIER there of the other	conditions, if this d to the consignee consignor, the consigne tatement: ake delivery of this nt of freight and all other of Consignor erry described above in carrier being understoo in its route, otherwise to be each party at any tim f shipment. Shipper he accepted for himself ar	PREP/ COLLE or COLLE CHAF er FREIC ARE I MARI CHEC CHEC apparent g d throughou o deliver to ne interested erreby certifin ad his assign	AID ECT LL RGES GHT CH PREPAL KED CC CK BOX ood order, it this cont another co d in all or a es that he ns.	ID UNLE DILECT (IF COL except as irract as mea price on the any of said is familiar v	\$ ESS LECT noted (con aning any j e route to it property, th with all the	atents and person or is destination nat every ser bill of lading

